

900 Des Moines Street Des Moines, IA 50309 515.262.8323

Annual membership enrollment for the period from July 2024 - June 2025

Contact Name:	
Company:	
L Company Address	
City:	State Zip
Telephone #: [
E-mail:	
Website: [
Please review the above information carefully. This is the contact information that INLA has for you, and all information is important. Please provide and/or correct listed information.	
Annual Individual Membership investment for the period of July 1, 2024 through June 30, 2025	
educator of horticulture or la related group, a person reti	in horticulture within the state of Iowa. Individual members may be an employee of a non-member firm, and scaping, employee of the state of Iowa, employee of a non-profit arboretum or other horticulture-red from active employment in the horticulture industry, or other individuals interested in supporting the dual members are not entitled to vote at meetings of the Association.
☐ Annual Investmen \$10 of your INLA ar	t: \$75 per entity nual dues will be directed to AmericanHort to cover the Lighthouse program participation fee.
	Service Donation: \$25 4 at the Iowa State Capitol. ited to participate.
TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED: \$	

Please return this form with payment to:

<u>Iowa Nursery & Landscape Association</u> 900 Des Moines St. Des Moines, IA 50309

Or pay by credit card at: https://agribiz.swoogo.com/INLA_membership

If your payment has recently been made, please disregard this notice.